
 

 

Train Route of - 59045, BDTS VAPI PASS

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 BDTS Bandra Terminus First 09.25 1 0

2 ADH Andheri 09.40 09.42 1 7

3 BVI Borivali 09.56 09.59 1 19

4 BYR Bhayandar 10.10 10.12 1 28

5 BSR Vasai Road 10.21 10.23 1 36

6 VR Virar 10.38 10.40 1 45

7 VTN Vaitarna 10.50 10.51 1 53

8 SAH Saphale 10.59 11.00 1 61

9 KLV Kelve Road 11.08 11.09 1 67

10 PLG Palghar 11.20 11.21 1 76

11 BOR Boisar 11.30 11.32 1 88

12 VGN Vangaon 11.44 11.45 1 96

13 DRD Dahanu Road 11.59 12.01 1 108

14 GVD Gholwad 12.12 12.13 1 120

15 BRRD Bordi Road 12.19 12.20 1 124

16 UBR Umargam Road 12.26 12.27 1 129

17 SJN Sanjan 12.36 12.37 1 134

18 BLD Bhilad 12.49 12.50 1 146

19 KEB Karambeli 12.56 12.57 1 151

20 VAPI Vapi 13.15 Last 1 159

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 11-May-2025


